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LICENSE
NUMBER

2044

2157

2398

2U36

2558

2636

26^8

26?9

2810

28*8

2916

3?Ai

•^61

^_09

3609

3710

3798

3893

3998

41^4

4164

4218

4257

4^76

4715

4901

4933

4979

4990

5028

^140

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S V R N A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Amick

Amick ..

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Andrews

Andrews

Amaker

Amick

Anderson

Amick

A pp f tHflf tB

Anderson

Ami nk

Amick

Anderson

Amick

Amick ,

An twine

Amick

Anders on

Amick

Amick

Andrei

Amick

Amick

Amick

Ami co

Anderson

Amick

Anderson

U1VRN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Miller R..

nhapln, ̂ .G.

. David .S.

Tvmoy S..C-

Haruey

Columbia. °.C.
Prank

Lexington, S.C.

James H. Jr.

Columbia. S.C.
Samuel Homer

Columbia. S.C.

Aubrey R.

Port .Tackson.se

VI 1 U ajri

Columbia,. S.C.

Edward 0.

Columbia. S.C.

Jasper V.
Columbia, S.C.

Richard H.

Chapin.S.C.

JA R R

"Rakers ville, rial

JpT^nn^e D.

Batesburs. i. C.

Hubert C.

Gilbert, S.C.

Newman M.

Gilbert. S.C.

Richard S.

Columbia. S.C.

Alton TC.

West Columbia. SC

Julian D.

fi-ilbert, S.C.

Theo

Gadsden, Tenn.

Vm ght Deanne

Lexingt on , S.C.

David

Columbia, S.C.

John C.

Lexington, S.C.

Otis T,.

Lexington, S.C.

Raymond J.
Columbia, S.C.

Paul Leon

Leesville, S.C.-

Orover Donald

Chap in. S.G..

Aaron L.

Lexineton. S. G.
Samuel J.

"Rochester, tt.Y.

John Prank

"Rnt-OgVin-prr; g p

Rnbfi-rf, T..

Gilbert. S.C.

Rn'P.hfl-^ri Hi.

Columbia. S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Broach

Bessent

Murphy

Griffin

Lowary

Bush

Haynes

Saxon

Rollison

Civil

Hill

A-ht.T-nn

Padgett

Jones

Taylor

Taft

Spires

Haye

Durbin

Murphy

James

McHartha

Rikard

Bridge

Flowers

Bush

Harmon

Williams

Parrott

S-hAuly

Pangp.t.t.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Kveline

Trmn, S.G.

Elizabeth E.

Charleston, S.C.
Lucille

Newberry. ^.G,
The Ima

Lexington, S.C.

Garnetta

West Columbia. SC
Maude L.

Columbiaf S.C.

Dorothy V.

Columbia,. S.C.

Verdell

f!ol umbi af S.C.

Betty L.

Columbia. S.C.

Lillian

Columbia, S.C.

Elizabeth

T> M^m-t-pin <* ^f

.Tuncti on City-fCe-n

Nadine

Batesbure. S.C.

Mary Kllfin

Batesburg, S.C.

Vivian E.

Gilbert. S.C.

Peggy Ann

Columbia. S.C.

A Ime't a

Columbia. S.C.

Imogene

The Ima

Gadsden, Tenn.

Hfitty fifltherHTifl

Lexington, S.C.

Mildred

Columbia, S.C.

r.Rthfi-n-infi

Lexington. S.C.

Wreddi f i T..

Lexington. S.C.

Jesnnine

Columbia, S.C.

Carol Ann

Batesburg. S.G.

A n n - i f i YvnnnP

Prosperity r S.C.,

Murvelle M.

T.exincrton. S _ G _

Therese C

Dorothy Mae

Prosperi tv. s _ n .

Gprnl A

Columbia, S.C.

ABE OF
MAN

A6E OF
WOMAH

19

1Q

21

13
21

18
32

31
20
18
26.
19

28

?1
??
22

26

18

^1
60

23
18

?ft
?^
?1
13
?h
21

21

24

20
20

Pft

"HO

?n
21

20

?0
18

32

29

?^
18
P-^

19
2P

20

PP

21

pn
1H

18

1ft
?l\
18
21

17

1 Q

1ft

23
PI

w
White

G
Colored

W

W

W

C

w

w

w

r;

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1, DATE APPLICATION nm
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Montii

Sep1

Dec

Dec

June

June
Jul^

Jul^
Oct

Oct
Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec
Til*-* l-\
n o LJ

Feb
May

•r June

JulS

Aug

Aug

May

Julj

AUP-

Aug

Jan
Feb
Apr

Apr

Sept

Dec

Dec

Apr1

Apr

Apr

Apr

June

.Tnl\
V

JulTj

Apr»

Apr

A UP-

Aug

JfiTl

.Tsn

Peb

FPb
Apr

^pr*

Apr

*f
May

Aup

•, ';;.f^r

Day

n

^
J |

27
?ft

25

26

1?
22

28

31
29

1

30

2

ft

15
24
21

1

2?

31
30
2

22

24
?

3
?)|
27
19
20

?1
22

2,5

30

9

11

7

23

16

17

17
?n
23

?li
7

18

23

?1

,

1?

Year

1Q48

T q J i R

1948
1948
1949
1949

1949
19li9

1949
1949

1949
1949
19^0

1950
1950

lqqo
1950
1950
19^0

1 Q^-il

"1 ocn

19^1
1951

1951
1952
1952
19^2

1952

19^2

1952

19^2

1952

1952

1953
1953
1953
1 Q1^ ^

1 QtO

19^3

19^1
1954
ISSk-
19^4

1Q^

1955

195_5
IQC;^
1955

34 -̂
T_ Q<^

* ^^ *r

1955

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

. fie pi

Dec

Dec

June

Jun^
Jul^

Oct

Oct
Dec

Jan

Dec

Jan

Feb

"Feb
June
June

Julj

Julj
Aug

Sep1

Mny

May

Julj

Jul]i

Sept

Feb

Peb

Apr

Apr

Jul^

Sep-t

Dec

Dec

Apr
Apr

Apr

Apr

.Time

June

iT|]l V

Juljj

Apr
Apr

A up

Aug

JRTI

Mar

Feb

MflT»

Apr

Apr

May
MOTT

A np-

Day

1ft

?"\
]{

|

28

P8
26
26
22

22

31
3

U

^
^

2̂

2

?9
31

6
,

25
25

7
12

6
11

25
28

^
7

?1
1

20

20

?^
30

30
§0

19

25

ft

in
P,
26

?n
23

??

?9
?6
,

ft

R

2^

90

2kC-tf

1 1
1 ^

Year

19J |f

1 Oj] }

TO) f

194^
19lî

194^
194(

194^
19k(

194<:

195;
194*

19 S<

19 ̂ f

19 5c
19 5C
195f
195C
19 5<

19 5(
1 Qci"

IQ^l

1951
1952

195}
1952
195;
19 £

19 £

19 5e

19^£

19 ̂ c

1Q^'

195^

195^

1Q^'

195^
195'
195;

19 ̂ '

1 QcJ*

195J

1951

195J

1951

IP*
TO C^t

19 *3E

IQ^C;
19^^

1 Q^^

1Q5^

195C

1Q55
1 Qi^d

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Hev-T.ut.hei. T, t RWy£(

T "pm n . S ^ C _

Sara R. Boozer

CU.P. )LexingtonTSC

Sara-R. Boozer .

Sara R. Boozer

( K. P . } Lexingt on, SC

Sara R. Boozer

( N. P. \ Lexineton.SC
Sara R. Boozer

CN.P.)Lexinp,ton,SC

Sara R. Boozer

(I*. P. } Lexineton.SC

Sara S. Boozer

fN. P. )Lexington.SC

Sara R. Boozer

(N.P. ^Lexington, SC

Rev. Nicholas R. Bi
Columbia, S.C,

Rev. John D. Zeigl*

Chapin. U . C »

^f i f f l "R •Rnr,'7AT'

Prolate Judge^

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Rev. W.T.. T?airclotl

Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Raymond L. Ho!

Lexinston. S.C.

Rev. A,_B, Ferguson

Columbia^ S.C.
W.L. Warr
N.P. for S.C.f** G TT" f~* t^ ^ r*

Rev. H. A. Dunlap

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Rfty, -Tr L» HI fiT»s

Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. 'Boozer
Probate Judge

Rev. Vj A _ T?T»1 nlr

Lexington, S.C.

Lexington, S.C.

Pf iv_ T?nbt. . R. Dlr ihf

LexinRton, S.C.

Rev. T,An n. a-iiiesi]

Batesbure1. S.C*

T.i t t l f i Mn ian t f l l n . sn

Rev* Vernon A. "Fric

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington -^ f\
Mrs. Cleo H. Harmoi

Rev. Truy C. Cruse

Leesviller S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate judge
Lexington. S.C.,
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